David Dietz — Chapter President

Todd Trottier — VP/President-Elect

John Funk — Past President

Khara Mcintosh - Treasurer

Angie Oberg - Secretary

Jeanne Strom

Barb Ell

Karla Hagel

Rhonda Juntunen Command Labor

Don Arvidson

Chris Greenberg

Mike Moody

Arnell Becker

Amy Erickson

Patty Hajoster

Becky Welsh

Adecco

Command Labor

Command Labor

NDSA Members

Preference Personnel 2600 9" Ave. SW Fargo 58103
701-293-9349 david@preferncepersonnel.com

Command Labor 305 Roberts Street Fargo, ND 58102
701-232-8952 todd.trottier@commandonline.com

Spherion Staffing 1450 25" St. S. Fargo, ND 58103
701-298-8300 johnfunk@spherion.com

SOS Staffing 4900 13" Ave. S. Suite 3 Fargo, ND 58103
701-282-7900 mcintok@sosstaffing.com

Kelly Services 4501 15" Ave. SW Fargo, ND 58103
701-281-4850 obergam@kellyservices.com

825 25™ St. S. Fargo, ND 58102
701-234-0000 jeanne.strom@adeccona.com

2209 gateway Dr. Grand Forks, ND 58201
701-775-5100 barb.ell@commandonline.com

1309 N. Broadway Minot, ND 58703
701-839-9675 karla.hagel@commandonline.com

933 2 Basin Ave. Bismarck, ND 58504
701-250-9675 rhonda.juntunen@commandonline.com

Express Personnel 1100 19" Ave. N. Fargo, ND 58102

701-297-8800 don.arvidson@expresspersonnel.com

Express Personnel 2650 32" Ave. S. #K Grand Forks, ND 58201

701-787-5655 chris@globalsafetynetwork.com

Express Personnel 2650 32" Ave. S. #K Grand Forks, ND 58201

Kelly Services

Kelly Services

Kelly Services

Kelly Services

701-787-5655 Mike.moody@expresspersonnel.com

4501 15" Ave. S. Fargo, ND 58103
701-281-4850 arnellbecker@kellyservices.com

1929 N. Washington St. Bismarck, ND 58501
701-223-2831 erickar@kellyservices.com

100 S. Columbia Rd. #210 Grand Forks, ND 58201
701-780-9509 pattyhajoster@kellyservices.com

3750 32" Ave. S. Ste. 101 Grand Forks, ND 58201
701-780-9509 welshbd@kellyservices.com



Jeff Fuchs Labor Ready 723 NP Ave. Fargo, ND 58102
701-235-8900 jfuchs@laborready.com

Camille Boe Labor Ready 2015 E. Main Ave. Bismarck, ND 58501
701-258-9800 cboe@laborready.com

Paul Haisty Labor Ready 2124 Gateway Circle, Ste. C, Grand Forks, ND 58201
701-775-9675 phaisty@laborreadY.com

Lora Schlitz Manpower 300 45™ St. SW Fargo, ND 58103
701-293-3545 lora.schlitz@na.manpower.com

Kriss Burns Manpower 300 45" St. SW Fargo, ND 58103
701-239-6112 kriss.burns@na.manpower.com

Dawn Kearns Manpower 300 45" St. SW Fargo, ND 58103
701-293-3545 dawn.kearns@na.manpower.com

Larry Dietz Preference Personnel 2600 9" Ave. SW Fargo, ND 58103
701-293-9349 larry@preferencepersonnel.com

Jennifer Wollmann Spherion Staffing 830 Century Ave. Bismarck, ND 58503
701-250-1111 jenniferwollmann@spherion.com

Jill Berg Spherion Staffing 1450 25" St. S. Fargo, DN 58103
701-298-8300 jillberg@spherion.com

Nick Bata Volt 4201 38™ St. Ste 210 Fargo, ND 58104
701-271-3300 nbata@volt.com

Tammy Drovdal Red Arrow Recruiters 4840 Amber Valley Pkwy, Ste. C, Fargo, ND 58104
701-298-8122 tdrovdal@redarrowrecruiters.com

Tiffany Taylor Red Arrow Recruiters 4840 Amber Valley Pkwy Fargo, ND 58104
701-298-8122 ttaylor@redarrowrecruiters.com



